
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  345.4851

7 J. Stewart  745.5832

800 M. Alessi  446.2383

15 T. Ferry  446.4454

273 G. Gracyk  246.9755

29 A. Short  447.1976

8 G. Langston  1447.5337

801 J. Alessi  347.6248

14 K. Windham  847.6729

9 I. Tedesco  747.84710

34 T. Adams  448.06811

26 M. Byrne  248.31012

12 D. Vuillemin  1448.45113

36 J. Summey  448.49714

69 B. Garrison  948.58915

281 J. Sipes  348.62016

65 R. Mills  348.97317

383 R. Fitch  349.07518

90 C. Siebler  449.10919

23 K. Lewis  449.20420

66 S. Skinner  449.22021

32 R. Clark  449.27722

256 B. Johnson  449.40923

109 T. Hadsell  649.41724

31 J. Thomas  649.42325

585 B. Smith  549.44026

263 C. Charbonneau  449.51627

81 A. Chatfield  549.56128

480 C. Green  349.61829

96 C. Whitcraft  649.72630

927 T. Sewell  349.85031

79 J. Marsack  549.88832

261 J. Morrison  349.99633

99 K. Mace  350.28934

539 R. Dietrich  450.55235

77 D. Dehaan  350.64436

98 J. Povolny  250.66637

317 J. Hazel  350.93138

129 V. Mckiddie  951.01639

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  71:06.9011

7 J. Stewart  41:07.1622

800 M. Alessi  21:08.0323

15 T. Ferry  51:08.0514

29 A. Short  41:09.1975

14 K. Windham  121:09.4836

8 G. Langston  51:09.8497

12 D. Vuillemin  131:10.0908

801 J. Alessi  31:10.2939

273 G. Gracyk  111:10.77710

36 J. Summey  51:11.07811

9 I. Tedesco  61:11.27512

26 M. Byrne  21:11.27713

281 J. Sipes  31:11.31614

65 R. Mills  61:11.35415

90 C. Siebler  91:11.45516

34 T. Adams  21:11.59917

66 S. Skinner  81:11.67618

23 K. Lewis  61:11.70019

81 A. Chatfield  61:12.01820

69 B. Garrison  51:12.15121

927 T. Sewell  61:12.25822

109 T. Hadsell  31:12.68523

263 C. Charbonneau  31:13.05724

32 R. Clark  31:13.10325

261 J. Morrison  91:13.11226

98 J. Povolny  21:13.16327

256 B. Johnson  31:13.17328

383 R. Fitch  71:13.48929

31 J. Thomas  71:13.53430

79 J. Marsack  41:13.55931

96 C. Whitcraft  51:13.74432

585 B. Smith  41:13.81033

539 R. Dietrich  41:13.87734

480 C. Green  21:13.94435

99 K. Mace  11:14.83136

77 D. Dehaan  81:15.53437

317 J. Hazel  111:15.61538

129 V. Mckiddie  131:15.66639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  637.9101

7 J. Stewart  638.5202

15 T. Ferry  1238.8003

800 M. Alessi  339.2464

29 A. Short  739.6585

14 K. Windham  739.7386

273 G. Gracyk  739.7467

801 J. Alessi  739.8788

8 G. Langston  540.1859

12 D. Vuillemin  840.42110

34 T. Adams  240.56911

26 M. Byrne  240.61512

66 S. Skinner  640.80013

81 A. Chatfield  640.88414

36 J. Summey  440.90615

927 T. Sewell  440.93416

65 R. Mills  741.04517

69 B. Garrison  741.05218

9 I. Tedesco  741.11519

90 C. Siebler  641.13220

23 K. Lewis  341.55621

31 J. Thomas  541.69622

281 J. Sipes  341.72623

256 B. Johnson  1141.89424

109 T. Hadsell  642.02325

79 J. Marsack  642.31026

261 J. Morrison  1042.40327

96 C. Whitcraft  342.44728

263 C. Charbonneau  342.51629

129 V. Mckiddie  1142.57930

32 R. Clark  1042.76731

585 B. Smith  442.79432

383 R. Fitch  642.90433

317 J. Hazel  1043.04534

539 R. Dietrich  443.33835

77 D. Dehaan  443.35136

99 K. Mace  143.50437

98 J. Povolny  143.54238

480 C. Green  244.02439
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